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Clean Label Project Program

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

SWTO0001-2018J-18
Certificate Number EDO0001-2018L-19
VNG0001-2020D-13

Certified Entity Madhava Honey, Ltd. Dba Madhava Foods
Sweeteners V1?

Type of Certification Edible Oils V12
Vinegars V13

Certified Products See Certified Product Listings
Identification Marks Purity Award, Pesticide Free

. . 4665 Nautilus Ct S
Facility Location(s) Boulder. CO 80301

Effective Date October 18, 2018
Issue Date December 6, 2024

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed
the Operator’s contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the
products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of
certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the
Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the
Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the
Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the
Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

Ellipse Analytics Signed on behalf of
7000 Broadway, Suite 307 Ellipse Analytics:

Denver, CO 80221 ’/{IZ{%@IZVL”
www.ellipseanalytics.com Matthew Regusci
10/18/2018
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Certified Product Listings

Universal Product

Product Name Identification Mark List Date

Code (UPC)

Organic Coconut Sugar
Organic Amber Agave
Organic Light Agave
Organic Creamed Honey
Organic Amber Honey
Organic Golden Honey
Organic Extra Virgin Olive Oil
Non-GMO Avocado Oil
Organic Apple Cider Vinegar
Organic Balsamic Vinegar
Organic Red Wine Vinegar
Organic White Wine Vinegar

Organic Rice Vinegar

Non-GMO Sesame QOil

78314216004

78314212358

78314111750

78314002201

78314500028

78314405019

78314400007

78314401042

78314401028

78314401004

78314401011

CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide Free
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide Free
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide Free
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide Free
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide Free
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide Free
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide Free
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide Free
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide Free
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide Free
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide Free
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide Free

CLP Purity Award?

CLP Purity Award?

10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
12/19/2018
10/16/2019
02/13/2020
02/13/2020
02/13/2020
02/13/2020

03/21/2024

03/21/2024
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