

## Clean Label Project Program

## **CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE**

	SWT0001-2018J-18	
Certificate Number	EDO0001-2018L-19	
	VNG0001-2020D-13	
Certified Entity	Madhava Honey, Ltd. Dba Madhava Foods	
Type of Certification	Sweeteners V1 <sup>1</sup>	
	Edible Oils V1 <sup>2</sup>	
	Vinegars V1 <sup>3</sup>	
Certified Products	See Certified Product Listings	
Identification Marks	Purity Award, Pesticide Free	
Facility Location(s)	4665 Nautilus Ct S	
	Boulder, CO 80301	
Effective Date	October 18, 2018	
Issue Date	December 6, 2024	

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed the Operator's contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

Ellipse Analytics 7000 Broadway, Suite 307 Denver, CO 80221 www.ellipseanalytics.com Signed on behalf of Ellipse Analytics: Mathew Came Lepra

Matthew Regusci 10/18/2018

Product Name	Universal Product Code (UPC)	Identification Mark	List Date
Organic Coconut Sugar	78314216004	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> CLP Pesticide Free	10/18/2018
Organic Amber Agave	78314212358	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> CLP Pesticide Free	10/18/2018
Organic Light Agave	78314111750	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> CLP Pesticide Free	10/18/2018
Organic Creamed Honey	78314002201	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> CLP Pesticide Free	10/18/2018
Organic Amber Honey		CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> CLP Pesticide Free	10/18/2018
Organic Golden Honey	78314500028	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> CLP Pesticide Free	10/18/2018
Organic Extra Virgin Olive Oil	78314405019	CLP Purity Award <sup>2</sup> CLP Pesticide Free	12/19/2018
Non-GMO Avocado Oil	78314400007	CLP Purity Award <sup>2</sup> CLP Pesticide Free	10/16/2019
Organic Apple Cider Vinegar	78314401042	CLP Purity Award <sup>3</sup> CLP Pesticide Free	02/13/2020
Organic Balsamic Vinegar	78314401028	CLP Purity Award <sup>3</sup> CLP Pesticide Free	02/13/2020
Organic Red Wine Vinegar	78314401004	CLP Purity Award <sup>3</sup> CLP Pesticide Free	02/13/2020
Organic White Wine Vinegar	78314401011	CLP Purity Award <sup>3</sup> CLP Pesticide Free	02/13/2020
Organic Rice Vinegar		CLP Purity Award <sup>3</sup>	03/21/2024
Non-GMO Sesame Oil		CLP Purity Award <sup>2</sup>	03/21/2024